

Pachete

I.D.: 87761297

Data publicarii: 02.10.23 Coduri CPV 30125100-2 42964000-1 19000000-6 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 8.148,24 RON - 8.148,24 RON

Descriere: 1 TONER 057H BUC 19 2 92.00 184.00 218.96 2 TONER CANON C-EXV 33 BUC 19 2 194.00 388.00 461.72 3 TONER XEROX 3225 BUC 19 1 318.00 318.00 378.42 1 PLUTA 90X120 BUC 19 1 125.00 125.00 148.75 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 19 40 20.00 800.00 952.00 3 BIBLIORAFT 80MM BUC 19 15 12.00 180.00 214.20 4 DOSAR PVC BUC 19 50 1.00 50.00 59.50 5 FILE PVC CRISTAL BUC 19 3 42.00 126.00 149.94 6 PIX GEL 177 BUC 19 12 9.90 118.80 141.37 7 SEPARATOR C7 BUC 19 8 12.50 100.00 119.00 8 CRETA SCOLARA BUC 19 20 19.00 380.00 452.20 9 BURETE TABLA BUC 19 5 18.00 90.00 107.10 10 MARKER WHITEBOARD BUC 19 12 5.40 64.80 77 1 DIVERSE PRODUSE DECORATIVE BUC 19 1 510.00 510.00 606.90 2 INALTATOR PVC BUC 19 2 48.00 96.00 114.24 3 SCAUNEL CU INALTATOR BUC 19 4 177.00 708.00 842.52 4 REZERVOR WC BUC 19 2 120.00 240.00 285.60 5 CANISTRA METALICA BUC 19 1 149.00 149.00 177.31 6 CUTIT BUCATARIE BUC 19 2 39.00 78.00 92.82 7 PRES 40-X60 BUC 19 15 34.00 510.00 1 SOLUTIE MUSTE PULVERIZATOR BUC 19 3 39.00 117.00 139.23 2 HARTIE IG 10/SET BUC 19 10 17.50 175.00 208.25 3 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 16 17.50 280.00 333.20 4 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 15 13.50 202.50 240.98 5 NUFAR 1L BUC 19 10 13.00 130.00 154.70 6 PUR VASE BUC 19 2 12.50 25.00 29.75 7 SANO FLOOR 2L BUC 19 2 28.00 56.00 66.64 8 BREF ODOR WC BUC 19 14 9.40 131.60 156.60 9 DEGRESANT CHANTE CLAIR BUC 19 5 24.00 120.00 142.80 10 HARTIE IG 2/SET 10 ROLE BUC 19 9 13.00 117.00 139.23 11 PROSOP Z BUC 19 120 7.20 864.00 1 028.16 12 CIF 500 BUC 19 2 13.50 27.00 32.13 13 BURETE VAS